
 

 

 
 
Supply, Installation and Commissioning of 3 Phase, 25 kVA 
Diesel Generator Set. 

 
CORRIGENDUM  NOTICE  

 
Tender No :NSIC/RJP/LAB-DOC/312                                   Dated: 03.12.2014 
 
Following amendment is made in Tender No.: NSIC/RJP/LAB-DOC/312 dated 03.11.2014 and 
followed by corrigendum notice of even number dated 22.11.2014. 
 
Amendment 1: 
 

Wherever it is written kindly read as 

 

Original tender published on 

03.11.2014 

Amendment  

Engine : Cummins make model X2.5G2 

 

Cummins make engine model X2.5G2 or 

equivalent 

Alternator : Stamford make Stamford make or equivalent 

 

 
Amendment 2: 
  
Document Sale End Date                           :  10.12.2014 (1600 hrs)  
Bid Submission End Date                           :  10.12.2014 (1700 hrs) 
Opening of tender                                     :  11.12.2014 (1100 hrs) 
 
Other details of the tender notice No. : NSIC/RJP/LAB-DOC/312 publishes on 03.11.2014 
remains unaltered. 
 

 
For any Query, 
 
Contact:      The Dy. General Manager  
                  The National Small Industries Corporation Ltd. 
                  (A GOVT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 
                  Technical Services Centre 
                  D-82/83 Focal Point, Rajpura, Punjab-140401 
                  Tel No. +91 1762 657301/657302/657310,  Fax- +91 1762 232669 
                  Website: www.nsic.co.in Email ntsec.rjp@nsic.co.in , chntscrajpura@gmail.com  

 

http://www.nsic.co.in/
mailto:ntsec.rjp@nsic.co.in
mailto:chntscrajpura@gmail.com

